ᜢ ᜽ ᜣ ᜧ ᜫ GB/T14048.5
Safety Considerations
•	Observe all ‘Safety Considerations’ for safe and proper operation to avoid hazards.
•	 ᜸ symbol indicates caution due to special circumstances in which hazards may occur.
᜸ Warning  Failure to follow instructions may result in serious injury or death.
01.	Fail-safe device must be installed when using the unit with machinery that
may cause serious injury or substantial economic loss. (e.g. nuclear power
control, medical equipment, ships, vehicles, railways, aircraft, combustion

Control Switches Panel thickness Tightening torque
Ø 22/25/30  mm Max. 6 mm ≤ 1.47 N.m
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified Model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
Model Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S2PR-P1□A(M) 1 -
- -S2PR-P1□2A(M) 2 -
S2PR-P1□3A(M) 3 -
S2PR-P1□B(M) - 1
- -S2PR-P1□2B(M) - 2
S2PR-P1□3B(M) - 3
S2PR-P1□AB(M) 1 1
- -S2PR-P1□2AB(M) 2 1
S2PR-P1□A2B(M) 1 2
S2PR-E1□A(M) 1 -
- -S2PR-E1□2A(M) 2 -
S2PR-E1□3A(M) 3 -
S2PR-E1□B(M) - 1
- -S2PR-E1□2B(M) - 2
S2PR-E1□3B(M) - 3
S2PR-E1□AB(M) 1 1
- -S2PR-E1□2AB(M) 2 1
S2PR-E1□A2B(M) 1 2
S2PRS-P1□A(M) 1 -
- -S2PRS-P1□2A(M) 2 -
S2PRS-P1□3A(M) 3 -
S2PRS-P1□B(M) - 1
- -S2PRS-P1□2B(M) - 2
S2PRS-P1□3B(M) - 3
S2PRS-P1□AB(M) 1 1
- -S2PRS-P1□2AB(M) 2 1
S2PRS-P1□A2B(M) 1 2
  ■ Non-illuminated
S2 ❶ ❷ - ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
Control unit Block
❶ Switch type
PR: Push button switch
❻ Contact block
A: 1 A contact
2A: 2 A contacts
3A: 3 A contacts
B: 1 B contact
2B: 2 B contacts
3B: 3 B contacts
AB: 1 A contact, 1 B contact
2AB: 2 A contacts, 1 B contact
A2B: 1 A contact, 2 B contacts
❷ Appearance
No mark: Round
S: Square
❸ Appearance
P: Extended
E: Button extended (round)
❹ Illuminated
1: Non-illuminated
❺ Color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
K: Black
❼ Block type
No mark: Singular type
M: Modular type
Model Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S2PR-P3□AD(M) 1 -
1 -
S2PR-P3□2AD(M) 2 -
S2PR-P3□BD(M) - 1